2020 Navarre High School
Raiders Lacrosse Schedule

Date Day Team Place Time
25-Feb | Tues FT. Walton Beach Away 7230
9-Mar | Mon Milton NYSA FB 6pm
16-Mar [ Mon Pensacola Catholic Away 6pm
25-Mar | Tues Pensacola High NYSA FB 6pm
28-Mar | Sat Milton NYSA FB 1pm
1-Apr | Wed West Florida NYSA FB 6pm
3-Apr Fri Milton Away 6pm
8-Apr | Wed Seacoast Collegiate HS NYSA FB 6pm
10-Apr Fri Pensacola High NYSA FB 6pm
Principal: Brian Noack
Asst. Principals: Brian Howell, Kasie Winfelder, Joe Truiillo

Athletic Director: Scott Murphy

Head Coach: Tim Grier
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2020 Navarre High School

Lady Raiders Lacrosse Scheduyle

Date Day

Team Place Time
19-Feb [ Wed Washington Home 6pm
21-Feb Fri GBHS JVv Away 6pm
25-Feb | Tues Pensacola Away 6pm
28-Feb Fri GBHS Home 6pm
S-Mar | Thurs Niceville JV Away B6pm
6-Mar Fri Fort Walton Away 6pm
10-Mar | Tues South Walton Home 6pm
11-Mar | Wed GBHS Jv Home 6pm
16-Mar | Mon Pensacola Catholic Away 7:30pm
24-Mar | Tues GBHS Jv Away 6pm
26-Mar | Thurs Escambia Away 6pm
30-Mar [ Mon Niceville JV Home 6pm

2-Apr | Thurs Washignton Away 6pm
6-Apr Mon Escambia Home 6pm
9-Apr | Thurs Pensacola (Sr. Night) Home 6pm
Principal: Brian Noack
Asst. Principals: Brian Howell, Kasie Winfelder, Joe Truiillo

Athletic Director: Scott M

urphy

Head Coach: Teddi Atteberry
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